The Adams 12 District Has Over 35 Days Off From School This Year!

WE'VE GOT
YOU
COVERED!

Available Day Camps:

Staff Workday - Tuesday, Sept. 5

Staff Workday - Friday, Oct. 6

Fall Break - October 16 - 20

Veteran's Day - Friday, Nov. 10

Thanksgiving Break - Nov 20 - 22

Staff Workday - Monday, Dec. 4

Staff Workday - Friday, Dec. 22

Winter Break - December 27 - 29

Winter Break - January 3 - 5 J - 1—

Staff Workday - Monday, Jan. 8 / VAN 2 ‘

MLK Day. - Monday, Jan. 15 | 4 Bws="

Staff Workday - Friday, Feb. 2 Lot 2024 SU M M E R
Mid-Winter Break - Feb. 19 - 23 | L i &

Staff Workday - Monday, March 11 A

Spring Break - April1 -5 : CAM P PRE_REG
Staff Workday - Monday, April 15 i

Staff Workday - Monday, May 6

Staff Workday - Monday, May 31 [ IS NOW OPEN!

Peak School Year Camps are fun, safe, and
engaging for all kids ages 5-12. S m as
Our camps offer:

- Martial Arts Classes Sﬁﬂ‘ﬁm

« Tumbling Classes

- Indoor/Outdoor Sports We sold out for the summer of 2023,
« STEM and Brain Gain Activities save your spot now for just $50 and
« Hours 7:30am-6:00pm daily make sure you don't miss out!
AND MUCH MORE!!!

For Questions and Registration
Call: 303-908-4332

Email: info@PeakSummerCamp.com T
www.PeakAfterSchoolProgram.com R
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